Date
2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

Carolinas Girls’ 15 and Under Champions

Winner, Runner-up
Lizzie Bundy, Clayton, NC
Sarah Bae, Raleigh, NC
Mallory Warrick, Wilson, nC
Taylor Alison, Elizabeth City, NC
Kayla Scuipider, Etowah, NC
Allison Emery, Charlotte, NC
Allyson Markiewicz, Charlotte, NC
Taylor Dodson, Aiken, SC
Taylor Dodson, Aiken, SC
Jessica Hoan, N. Augusta, SC
Ashley Osiecki, New Bern, NC
Sarah Spicer, Bahama, NC
Gina Kim, Chapel Hill, NC
Gina Kim, Chapel Hill, NC
Amy Wooten, Clinton, NC
Grace Massengill, Hickory, NC
Taylor Hinson, Belmont, NC
Roshnee Sharma, Waxhaw, NC
Elizabeth Nguyen, Pinehurst, NC
Hailey Joy, Reidsville, NC
Anna McDonald, Hickory, NC
Alexis Sudjianto, Charlotte, NC
Kayla Smith, Burlington, NC
Muskan Uppal, Cornelius, NC
Isabella Rawl, Lexington, SC
Sasha Hayes, Winston-Salem, NC
Mia Gray, Conway, SC
Molly Hardwick, Lexington, SC
Morgan Ketchum, Winston-Salem, NC
Ella Kue, Kings Mountain, NC

Canceled Due to COVID-19

Bridget Wilkie, Bluffton SC
Grace Ridenour, Raleigh, NC

122

Score
156
165

153
156
153
156
147
148

147
148
148
155
158
161
144
148
157*
157
150
151

150*
150
147
149
148
155

145
150

Site
Whispering Woods GC
Whispering Pines, NC

Santee-Cooper CC
Santee, SC

CC of Whispering Pines
Whispering Pines, NC
CC of Whispering Pines
Whispering Pines, NC

CC of Whispering Pines
Whispering Pines, NC

CC of Whispering Pines
Whispering Pines, NC

CC of Whispering Pines (West)

CC of Whispering Pines
Whispering Pines, NC

CC of Whispering Pines (Pines)
Whispering Pines, NC
Longleaf Golf & Family Club
Southern Pines, NC

CC of Whispering Pines
Whispering Pines, NC
CC of Whispering Pines
Whispering Pines, NC
CC of Whispering Pines
Whispering Pines, NC

CC of Whispering Pines
Whispering Pines, NC


https://www.carolinasgolf.org/blog-post/home/16girls15andunder-2016/year/2016/id/153434/sudjianto-wins-carolinas-15-under-girls-championship
https://www.carolinasgolf.org/blog-post/home/homepage/year/2017/id/204492/rawl-prevails-at-carolinas-girls-15-under
https://www.carolinasgolf.org/blog-post/home/homepage/year/1/id/250998/gray-wins-carolinas-girls-15-and-under
https://www.carolinasgolf.org/blog-post/home/homepage/year/2019/id/289698/ketchum-captures-carolinas-girls-15-and-under



